
Pink Spelling Test



Before the text begins, remind yourself of 
this week’s spellings:

1. thorough
2. brought
3. though
4. although
5. naughty

6. caught
7. thought
8. learnt
9. yearn
10. route

Think about the 
letter strings and 
the phonemes that 
you have learnt…



Click on the speaker to hear your spelling test. 
Write the words once you hear them.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



Mark your spelling test to see how you got on.

1. thorough
2. brought
3. though
4. although
5. naughty

6. caught
7. thought
8. learnt
9. yearn
10. route


